Place DOS.
1 165
2 161
3 174
4 190
5 188
6 170
7 192
8 185
9 164
10 182
11 189
12 176
13 186
14 181
15 184
16 167
17 187
18 177
19 175
20 168
21 193
22 178
23 166
24 162
25 163
26 173
27 171
28 172
29 179
DNS 169
DNS 180
DNS 183
DSQ 191

Concurrent
POUPELAIN Bastien
MECHIN Antoine
DESCHAMPS Valentin
MAHEAU J-philippe
GARNAUD Laurent
DECEA Cedrik
ROCHER Thomas
LEBEAU Maxime
FOREL Romain
BARDET Julien
FLORENT Cyrille
MARSAUDON Stephane
SANDEAU Laurent
GORY Yann

GORRY Mathieu
ROBINAUD Frederic
AUPIED Yann
DESCHAMPS Laurent
SCHEID Laurent
BARRAUD Michel
COUTRAN Sebastien
FRAPIN Christelle
BRION Wilfried
COLLIC Jean-louis
CHURLAUD Sebastien
MOREAU Frederic
BABAUD Frederic
BABAUD Caroline
LABELLE Sophie

TAVERA Laurent
BAILLARGUET Mathieu
BERNARD Franck
GAUTHIER Maureen
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COURSE OPEN SENIORS & VETERANS

Licence
140587075484
140587075584
140065860584
180668910560

140646008936
140646362853
140064943599
140587076199
140578786860
140646009717
140647451231
140576790099
140576788923
140576789650
140588598150
131228408636
140065976850
140066485136
140066153460
Pass Journée
140646008331
140066771499
130028141823
140645718699
140069165899
140646153831
140646153722
140646008022

140205977432

140646012699

140202145622
1458277

Running
20.42
20.41
20.45
22.25
20.58
21.55
21.20
22.41
22.56
23.38
23.31
24.34
25.27
24.40
25.49
26.07
25.56
26.00
27.37
27.46
26.10
27.28
28.06
28.01
29.04
29.55
29.52
32.18
32.08

29.17
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Velo

33.26
33.45
34.14
33.38
36.50
35.44
36.38
37.57
37.52
37.24
39.22
38.26
39.01
39.55
38.51
38.09
41.39
41.43
41.20
41.43
46.17
4421
43.47
44.34
43.08
41.16
44.24
51.07
51.15

Running
11.20
11.44
11.45
12.20
11.15
11.36
11.21
12.40
13.30
14.05
13.01
13.42
13.50
13.43
13.39
15.17
13.21
13.14
14.36
14.53
13.53
15.00
15.16
15.06
16.09
17.11
15.53
17.25
17.28

16.06

Temps
1.05.28
1.06.10
1.06.44
1.08.23
1.09.03
1.09.15
1.09.19
1.13.18
1.14.18
1.15.07
1.15.54
1.16.42
1.18.18
1.18.18
1.18.19
1.19.33
1.20.56
1.20.57
1.23.33
1.24.22
1.26.20
1.26.49
1.27.09
1.27.41
1.28.21
1.28.22
1.30.09
1.40.50
1.40.51

Ecart

42
1.16
2.55
3.35
3.47
3.51
7.50
8.50
9.39

10.26
11.14
12.50
12.50
12.51
14.05
15.28
15.29
18.05
18.54
20.52
21.21
21.41
22.13
22.53
22.54
24.41
35.22
35.23

Club
SAINTES TRIATHLON
SAINTES TRIATHLON
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
SAINT JEAN DE MONT
la rochelle triathlo
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
Team Charente Triath
JSA triathlon Angoul
SAINTES TRIATHLON
montendre triathlon
Team Charente Triath
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
montendretriathlon
montendre triathlon
montendre triathlon
SAINTES TRIATHLON
girondins de bordeau
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
NON LICENCIE
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
BERGERAC TRIATHLON
Team Charente Triath
JSA ANGOULEME TRI
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
TEAM CHARENTES TRI

LA ROCHELLE TRI
TEAM CHARENTES TRI
LA ROCHELLE TRI
SAINT JEAN DE MONT
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